Tender issuing and 
Accepting Officer 

: Name : Chief Engineer Leh Zone 
Address: 
HQ CE Leh Zone 
c/o56 APO 
Contact Detail: 
Tele: 01982-260108 
E-mail:dydircontleh2-mes@gov.in 

10. Executing agency : GE (I) (P) No 2 LEH 

11. Earnest Money : Rs 6,28,000.00 (Rupees six Lakh twenty 
eight Thousand Only)in favour of GE (I) (P) 
No 2 LEH payable at LEH in the form of 
Deposit at call receipt, FDR not acceptable. 

NOTES:- 
1. After opening of cover 1, if the number of MES enlisted contractors of ‘A’ class 
as well as un-enlisted contractors, if any, fulfilling the other eligibility criteria given in NIT